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Ampere
Polzahl

Leiter mm? min
Leiter mm? max
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16

100,0
92,0
85,0
77,0
5,2
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20°
55,0
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55,0

10

32

100,0
92,0
85,0
77,0
5,2
6,0
36,0
35,0
20°
55,0

10

32

100,0
92,0
85,0
77,0
5.2
6,0
36,0
35,0
20°
55,0

10

Bals Elektrotechnik GmbH & Co. KG D-57399 Kirchhundem - Albaum
phone: +49(0)2723/771-0 / fax: +49(0)2723/771-177 / email: info@bals.com

Page 3/3

Date: 13.08.2024

e oIl OBLI
cazall sl 8yl
Jekll

2l

¢ Laiydl

LY

PO

gl ¢ ol
souxall &aS
cazall sl 8yl
Jekll

2l

¢ Laiydl

a8l

ool



